RLM
Series
Decorative Reflectors for Indoor & Outdoor
2018 RLM Series
Index
ABOUT BOCK �  3
WHAT MAKES BOCK UNIQUE? �  5

Fax: (216) 912-7051
eMail: sales@bocklighting.com
How to Specify an RLM Fixture Ordering Guide
516-G0
Reflector Shade & Color
516 in Black
BCW6-G0
Driver/Ballast Enclosure
& Color
6" Round Driver/Ballast
Enclosure in Black
GN23A-G0
Gooseneck & Color
GN23A Gooseneck in Black
116AR-G0
Wire Guard
16" Wire Guard in Black
LMH2D-
3000LM-27K
Light Source
LMH2 CREE Module
8
Use the Bock RLM Product Builder to generate a PDF to share with your design team. Begin by visiting the Products
page on our website www.BockLighting.com. Only valid product configurations will be created by the Product Builder,
eliminating the guess work and potential errors from the specification process.
Watch a short tutorial at www.specrlm.com
Visit our "Products" page to build your own spec.
Begin on www.BockLighting.com/products
Select Reflector
Scroll down to Product Builder / Configurator
Download PDF and Send
Step 1 • Select Reflector
Step 3 • Select Accessories
(Wireguard, Jelly Jar, Lens, etc.)
Step 4 • Select Light Source
(Including the latest in LED technology)
Step 5 • Select Mounting
Step 6 • Personalize
(Add project details to your spec sheet)
Step 7 • Save & Publish
(You now have a custom PDF spec sheet)
HOW TO
RLM Product Builder Ordering Guide
Step 2 • Select Finishes
9
 Alesci's Deli - Solon, OH - Standard Dome
 Guess® Kids - NYC, NY - Downlight Reflector
10
Standard Dome
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
512 100W 29W 12" 8 ¼"
514 150W 29W 14" 8 ¼"
516 200W 29W 16" 9 ¾"
518 300W 58W 18" 11 ⅝"
520 300W 58W 20" 12 ⅝"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Step Neck Dome
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
SN512 100W 29W 12" 9"
SN514 150W 29W 14" 9"
SN516 200W 29W 16" 10 ½"
SN518 300W 58W 18" 11 ⅞"
SN520 300W 58W 20" 13 ⅜"
SN524 300W 58W 24" 14 ½"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Shallow Dome
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
412 100W 19W 12" 6 ⅝"
414 150W 29W 14" 7 ⅞"
416 200W 29W 16" 8 ½"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
The Bock RLM Series combines iconic style and high-quality design to offer an excellent lighting
solution for both indoor and outdoor applications. Reflectors are precision-spun from a high
quality aluminum or steel. There are more than 30 shapes available in different sizes each.
All reflectors compatible with a number of different light sources  and mounting options and
accessories. All RLMs are Underwriter’s Laboratories Inc. ® Listed, cULus listed for use in the
United States and Canada.
STANDARD
REFLECTORS
11
Radial Wave
Outlet Box Mounted
Yard Light
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
RW16 100W 29W 16" 6 ¾"
RW20 200W 29W 20" 7"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Deep Bowl
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
SN908 100W 19W 8" 7"
SN910 200W 29W 10" 9"
SN912 300W 29W 12" 11"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
312-OB 100W 29W 12" 6"
314-OB 150W 29W 14" 6 ½"
316-OB 200W 29W 16" 7"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Mount to 4" octagon box with 3.5in spacing.
Cat.# Max Watt Dia Ht Arm Length
250 100W 12" 5 ½" ½"x12"
Includes arm and wall plate. Medium base only.
View additional RLM Designs visit —
Standard Reflectors
12
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht
914DL 300W 29W 14" 13 ½"
916DL 300W 58W 16" 15 ¼"
918DL 300W 58W 18" 17 ¾"
924DL 300W 58W 24" 18 ½"
Lamp Types: INC, CFL, LED (LMH2, LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC)
Cat.# Max Watt LED Max Watt Dia Ht